
Neirynck Michele

Boncquet Sara

Marion Anne

Crul Emily

8076

2119

8076

8076

T.C. 'T LOBBEK

GHISTELEHOF 

T.C. 'T LOBBEK

T.C. 'T LOBBEK

0857856

2127145

0856343

2211704

C1

B1

A1

C2

1

De Vuyst Sevgim

Ooghe Winny

Neirynck Ilke

Smets Ilse

2031

8057

8022

8022

T.C. ST-MICHIE

T.C. MERELBEK

T.C. EEKLO

T.C. EEKLO

0863278

0811219

0075527

2189384

A2

D2

B2

D1 2

634

569

744

475

NR

829

477

634

Neirynck Michele

Marion Anne

Boncquet Sara

Crul Emily

6/1 - 6/1

7/6 - 6/7 (10) - 10/7

6/1 - 6/1

6/2 - 6/2

6/4 - 6/2

6/4 - 7/6 (8)

1/
Club : 8022 T.C. EEKLO  Wedstrijdleider : 0860276 Staelens Brecht
Tornooi : 202180223 CUPRA Padel Tour van 07/06/2021 tot 13/06/2021

Reeks : PADEL DAMES 6 van P50 tot P100
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale Winnaar

Boncquet Sara

6/1 - 7/6 (6)

Van Meulebroeck Bieke

Kesteloot Leen

Van Diest Karolien

Gielen Steffie

8076

2119

8076

8149

T.C. 'T LOBBEK

GHISTELEHOF 

T.C. 'T LOBBEK

TENNISCLUB Z

0853411

2200686

0534950

0028031

C1

B1

A1

C2

1477

NR

744

265

Lootens Ingeborg

Teerlinck Micheline

Van der Hoeven Leen

Vlaemynck Nancy

2031

8057

8022

8022

T.C. ST-MICHIE

T.C. MERELBEK

T.C. EEKLO

T.C. EEKLO

0065182

2190340

2189631

0892632

A2

D2

B2

D1 2

315

292

453

477

Van Meulebroeck Bieke

Van Diest Karolien

Kesteloot Leen

Gielen Steffie

Boncquet Sara
Kesteloot Leen

Crul Emily
Gielen Steffie

Kesteloot Leen

1


